
Day Date Age Group Time Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Field Winner
Tuesday 9/17/24 7U-9U 6:00pm Primetime 19 Bulldogs 18 Monroe County FB Primetime
Tuesday 9/17/24 10U-13U 7:00pm Predators 19 Legends 7 Monroe County FB Predators
Thursday 9/19/24 10U-13U 6:00pm Bulldogs 13 Jackets 26 Monroe County FB Jackets
Thursday 9/19/24 7U-9U 7:00pm Primetime 12 Bulldogs 24 Monroe County FB Bulldogs
Tuesday 9/24/24 7U-9U 6:00pm Bulldogs 12 Primetime 18 Monroe County FB Primetime
Tuesday 9/24/24 10U-13U 7:00pm Predators 27 Jackets 6 Monroe County FB Predators

Thursday 10/3/2024 7U-9U 6:00pm Primetime Bulldogs Monroe County FB
Thursday 10/3/2024 10U-13U 7:00pm Jackets Bulldogs Monroe County FB

Tuesday 10/15/2024 10U-13U 6:00pm Legends Predators Monroe County FB
Tuesday 10/15/2024 7U-9U 7:00pm Primetime Bulldogs Monroe County FB
Thursday 10/17/2024 7U-9U 6:00pm Bulldogs Primetime Monroe County FB
Thursday 10/17/2024 10U-13U 7:00pm Bulldogs Predators Monroe County FB
Tuesday 10/22/2024 7U-9U 6:00pm Bulldogs Primetime Monroe County FB
Tuesday 10/22/2024 10U-13U 7:00pm Legends Jackets Monroe County FB
Thursday 10/24/2024 10U-13U 6:00pm Legends Bulldogs Monroe County FB
Thursday 10/24/2024 10U-13U 7:00pm Jackets Predators Monroe County FB
Tuesday 10/29/24 7U-9U 6:00pm Bulldogs Primetime Monroe County FB
Tuesday 10/29/24 10U-13U 7:00pm Bulldogs Legends Monroe County FB

Tuesday 11/5/2024 10U-13U 6:00pm Jackets Legends Monroe County FB
Tuesday 11/5/2024 10U-13U 7:00pm Predators Bulldogs Monroe County FB

Pictures Tuesday October 1st 

Fall Break October 7th-11th

Halloween October 31st 

EOS Tournament for 10U-13U Starting Immediately After


